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Summary of Total land to Usable land

Total land area per Montgomery County Appraisal District

584 .72 acres (25,469,096.40 square Feet) averaging S0.145 per sq ft

Area NORTH of Utility Easement

111.73acres (4,848,228 Square Feet) less the square footage lost due to the
15-acre lake (653,400 Square Feet) Leaving potentially usable area

96.30 acres (4,194,946 Square Feet) Usable area to develop

Area SOUTH of Utility Easement
473.46 acres ( ) Sand and clay material pit
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PROPERTIES LISTED FOR SALE IN THE IMMEDIATE AREA

Address
Undeveloped Land
17452 FW1 1314
o0 FM 1314

13818 FM 1314

17247 Old Houston Rd
o000 S5H 242

SH 242 & FM 1485
14848 Old Houston Rd
14657 FMV1 1314

17540 5H 242

256+/- Acres SH 242
16.0361 Acres 5H 242
60+ Acres thd FM 2083
16607 Old Houston Rd

000 Moorehead Rd

o000 FM 1314 & Village Way

Acreage

45.72

2.47

117.5 *

108 *

17

20.2

256 *

16.0361

60.28

35

159

22.0992

Square Feet

314,503,

1,991,563,

107,393,

5,118,300,

4,704,480.

740,520,

879,912,

307,533.

174,240.

11,151,360.

698,53 2.

2,625,796.

1,524,600,

5,526,004 0.

962,641.

20

20

20

o0

00

o0

50

00

0]

52

B0

15

List Price

$1,500,000
53,485,000

5$599,000
54,950,000
§5,200,000
$2,406,690
51,250,000

$850,000

51,400,000

$2,899,463
£1,600,000

$999,700
£2,973,339

54,332,159

Price Per Acre

$207,756
576,225
$242,510
S42,128
548,148
$141,570
561,881
$120,397
$350,000
S0
$180,808
5£26,543
$28,563
5$18,700

5$196,032

Price Per 5q Ft

$4.77
$1.75

§$5.57

$0.97
$1.11
§3.25
£1.42
$2.76
$8.03
$0.00
$4.15
$0.61
$0.66
5$0.43

$4.50



FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRA TION
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FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT ADMINISTR A TION
FLOOD PLAIN M&P

ﬁ'

J

,)
2
f I'_II B ')‘PJr

< ﬂ' '
}' MONTGOMERY COUNTY

‘\h UNINCORPORATED AREAS
480483

.
. . R
48339C0575G

Clark Ln eff*8/18/2014

o
\ Pinewood VW
[

& 3 R CONROE
L&

ay Rd




Glossary of Flood Zone Identifying Markers

Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)

Zone AV, 499

SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREAS

With BFE or Depth
Regulatory Floodway Zane ¢ 40, 4,

Zone "A” & "AE” Floodway

PIN

MAP PANELS

OTHER AREAS

Apprommate location based on useri
and does not repreésant an authontat
property location

\4

Selected FloodMap Boundary
Digital Data Available
No Digitai Data Avadable

Unmapped

Area of Minimal Flood Hazard Zone X
Effective LOMRs
Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard

Otherwsse Protected Area

NSO coastal Barrier Resource System Area

OTHER AREAS OF |
FLOOD HAZARD

W

Zone

Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
Zone A, V., 499

With BFE or Depth
Regulatory Floodway Zone AE AD. AH.

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard.
of 1% annual chance flood with ave
depth less than one foot or with dra

areas of less than one square mile OTHER
Future Conditions 1% Annual FEATURES
Chance Flood Hazard Zons X

. Area with RReduced Flood Risk due | GENERAL
Levee. See Notes. Zons X STRUCTURES

Area with Flood Risk due to Levee Zane 0

llx (1]

Cross Sections with 1% Annual Chance
Water Surface Elevation

Coastal Transect

Base Flood Elevation Line (BFE)

Limit of Study

Jurisdiction Boundary

Coastal Transect Baseline

Profile Baseline

Hydrographic Feature

Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer
Leveea, Dike, or Floodwall



FLOOD CONTROL MANAGEMENT

US Army Corp of Engineers - Galveston District

https:/www.swgqg.usace.army.mil/mission/Flood-Risk-Management/

San Jacinto River Authority (936)-588-3111

https:/www.sjra.net/floodmanagement/

Harris County Flood Control District (713)274-3776

https:/www.hcfcd.org/ Darrel Hahn floodplainadministrator@eng.hctx.net

Montgomery County Flood Control District (936)538-8111

https:/www.mcitx.org/departments/departments d - f/lengineering/fema floodplain maps.php

Jay Muschenheim
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